Tapware is to be installed by a Licensed Plumber in accordance with AS/NZS 3500:2003
Recommended working water pressure 300-500 kpa. Maximum water temperature is 65 deg.c
Copyright © Sussex Taps.
2
S
U
S
S

O-RING
CLAMP
Hole Size
32-35mm
   50mm Max.
Bench thickness
1/2" BSP Fittings
with conical Seals
  FLEXIBLE HOSES
FIXING
  NUT
CONCEPT One
Product code
Installation guidelines
Circa
RBS150	 Wall bath set 150mm
RBS200	 Wall bath set 200mm
RBS250	 Wall bath set 250mm
Wall bath set
RBS150	 Wall bath set 150mm
RBS200	 Wall bath set 200mm
RBS250	 Wall bath set 250mm
RBS150-V	 Wall bath set 150mm - Vertex
RBS200-V	 Wall bath set 200mm - Vertex
RBS250-V	 Wall bath set 250mm - Vertex
Side View
Set Screw
contact point
Combined finished W